Collection Statistics Summary

1of4

GJCIIS

Greens Coun (hools

Find Patron

Add Patron
Update Patrons
Export Patrons
Library Policies
Access Levels
Calendar / Hours
Reports

Site Configuration
Inventory

Job Manager

http://www.gcsdestiny.org/backoffice/servlet/handlecollectionsta...

Greene Central High School Site Administrator [Logout| | Help
Home Catalog Circulation My Info
Reports > Collection Statistics Summary
How do I...
pCirculation Age Value

E Group call numbers based on the prefix [ Customize Copy View ] SfPrintable |
Circulations Collection

Range Today This Month This Year Total Copy Count

1 000 - 099 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%)] 4 [00.07%] 93 [00.48%] 124 [00.64%]
] 100 - 199 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 19 [00.34%] 103 [00.53%] 115 [00.59%]
] 200 - 299 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 21 [00.38%] 67 [00.34%] 106 [00.55%]
1 300 - 399 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.89%] 164 [02.96%] 767 [03.94%] 1,172 [06.06%]
] 400 - 499 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 8 [00.04%] 66 _[00.34%]
H 500 - 599 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 37 [00.67%] 313 [01.61%] 1,064 [05.50%]
] 600 - 699 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.89%] 126 [02.27%] 453 [02.33%] 814 [04.21%]
] 700 - 799 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.89%] 265 [04.78%] 792 [04.07%] 697 [03.60%]
] 800 - 899 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.45%] 33 [00.60%] 150 [00.77%] 649 [03.36%]
] 900 - 999 0 [00.00%] 21 [09.38%] 347 [06.26%] 2,214 [11.37%] 2,872 [14.85%]
1 10361 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 36 [00.18%] 1 [00.01%]
':' 10362 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 4 [00.02%] 1 [00.01%]
] 65813 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%] 1 [00.01%]
':‘ 7.00 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
] 8080.81 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
] 92 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 4 [00.07%] 7 [00.04%] 26 [00.13%]
] AUDIO 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.01%]
':' B 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 3 [00.02%] 5 [00.03%]
':' BEA 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
] COO0 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
':' E 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 1 [00.02%] 7_[00.04%] 3 [00.02%]
':' EQ 0 [00.00%] 4 [01.79%] 92 [01.66%] 772 [03.97%] 99 [00.51%]
':' EQ. 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 31 [00.16%] 2 [00.01%]
| EQUIPMENT 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.01%] 1 [00.01%]
':' F 0 [00.00%] 9 [04.02%] 968 [17.47%] 5,507 [28.29%] 4,257 [22.02%]
] F/PAT 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 7 [00.13%] 10 [00.05%] 3 [00.02%]
':' F/PIC 0 [00.00%] O [00.00%] 4 [00.07%] 8 [00.04%] 1 [00.01%]

6/21/09 7:42 PM



Collection Statistics Summary

20f4

OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0ODOOO

FIC
FICTION
FIREWIRE
KF4124.5
L
LIR
LIT
LIT.
LIT158/.0835C0OV
LIY
LPL

LPL372.41THO

':' LPL372.67/702850HL

O 00000000 00000000000

OVN

P

P370.1

P370.11

P370.15

P371.1

P371.102

P371.3

P371.33

P371.39

P372.6

P373.1

P373.236

P374

P375

P428.007

P428.4

P658

P808.83

P813.0108

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

http://www.gcsdestiny.org/backoffice/servlet/handlecollectionsta...

[00.00%] 4 [00.07%] 4 [00.02%] 25 [00.13%]
[00.00%] 17 [00.31%] 22 [00.11%)] 30 [00.16%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 30 [00.15%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[80.36%] 3,273 [59.08%] 7,392 [37.97%] 4,682 [24.22%]
[00.00%)] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 9 [00.16%] 9 [00.05%] 38 [00.20%]
[00.00%] 3 _[00.05%] 3 [00.02%] 2 [00.01%]
[00.45%] 20 [00.36%] 36 [00.18%] 156 [00.81%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%)] 0 [00.00%)] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%)] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 2 [00.04%] 30 [00.15%] 98 [00.51%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 3 [00.02%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%] 2 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 3 _[00.02%]
[00.00%] 1 [00.02%] 2 [00.01%] 3 [00.02%]
[00.00%)] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 6_[00.03%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 10 [00.05%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 3 _[00.02%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 2 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%)] 0 [00.00%)] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 15 [00.08%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]
[00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 0 [00.00%] 1 [00.01%]

6/21/09 7:42 PM



Collection Statistics Summary

3o0f4

P813.54

PL

PLP

PROF

PROFESSIONAL

R

REF

RESERVE

RESEVE

SC

T

usB

VIDEO

No Call #

0 OO0 (OO (0 0O 00 OO (0 0O 00 OO 0 OO oo

Temporary

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

0

http://www.gcsdestiny.org/backoffice/servlet/handlecollectionsta...

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.89%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

[00.00%]

22

0 [00.00%]
0 [00.00%]
0 [00.00%]
0 [00.00%]

58 [01.05%]

0 [00.00%]
0 [00.00%]
0 [00.00%)]

2 [00.01%]

60 [00.31%]

10 [00.18%]

290 [01.49%]

7

1 [00.01%]
3 _[00.02%]
8 [00.04%]
5 [00.03%]

3 [00.38%]

1,31

6 [06.81%]

0 [00.00%]

6 _[00.11%]

0 [00.00%]

49 [00.25%]

49

5 [00.03%]

8 [02.58%]

0 [00.00%]

15 [00.27%]

0 [00.00%]

93 [00.48%]

21

1 [00.01%]

4 [01.11%]

0 [00.00%]

1 [00.02%]

0 [00.00%]

40 [00.21%]

3 [00.05%]

17 [00.09%]

0 [00.00%]
26 [00.47%]

5,540

0 [00.00%]
40 [00.21%]

19,468

2 [00.01%]

6_[00.03%]

18 [00.09%]

2 [00.01%]
2 [00.01%]

19,335

NOTE: The Collection Statistics Summary Report includes statistics for both current copies and copies that have been deleted.

Customize Copy View

Use the following options to create a customized copy circulation report.

View the Details for copies with:

Call numbers in

Circulations made

That circulated

Grouped based on

@ Range(s) displayed in the summary (above)

—

7

g Range(s) selected (above)

 All ranges and prefixes in the collection

@ At any time

8| Today

ﬂ

7

~ From

@ Any number of times (all copies)

ZB to

—
— | Less than

A
v

)

— Call number prefix

~

- Dewey call number

1

times.

]

6/21/09 7:42 PM



Collection Statistics Summary http://www.gcsdestiny.org/backoffice/servlet/handlecollectionsta...

view Details|

©2002-2008 Follett Software Company  6/21/2009 7:42 PM EDT

4 of 4 6/21/09 7:42 PM



