

	FIC	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	4 [00.07%]	4 [00.02%]	25 [00.13%]
	FICTION	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	17 [00.31%]	22 [00.11%]	30 [00.16%]
	FIREWIRE	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	30 [00.15%]	1 [00.01%]
	KF4124.5	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	L	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	LIR	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	LIT	0 [00.00%]	<u>180 [80.36%]</u> <u>3</u>	3,273 [59.08%] <u>7</u>	,392 [37.97%]	4,682 [24.22%]
	LIT.	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	LIT158/.0835COV	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	9 [00.16%]	9 [00.05%]	38 [00.20%]
	LIY	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.05%]	3 [00.02%]	2 [00.01%]
	LPL	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.45%]	20 [00.36%]	36 [00.18%]	<u>156 [00.81%]</u>
	LPL372.41THO	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	LPL372.67/702850HL	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	OVN	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	Р	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.04%]	30 [00.15%]	98 [00.51%]
	P370.1	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.01%]
	P370.11	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P370.15	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.02%]
	P371.1	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]	2 [00.01%]
	P371.102	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.02%]
	P371.3	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.02%]	2 [00.01%]	3 [00.02%]
	P371.33	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	6 [00.03%]
	P371.39	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	10 [00.05%]
	P372.6	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.02%]
	P373.1	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.01%]
	P373.236	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P374	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P375	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P428.007	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P428.4	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	15 [00.08%]
	P658	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P808.83	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
	P813.0108	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%]
1						

P813.54	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%			
PL	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.02%			
PLP	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	8 [00.04%			
PROF	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.01%]	5 [00.03%			
PROFESSIONAL	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.89%]	58 [01.05%]	60 [00.31%]	73 [00.38%			
R	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	10 [00.18%]	290 [01.49%]	1,316 [06.81%			
REF	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	5 [00.03%			
RESERVE	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	6 [00.11%]	49 [00.25%]	498 [02.58%			
RESEVE	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.01%			
SC	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	15 [00.27%]	93 [00.48%]	214 [01.11%			
Т	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.01%			
USB	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	1 [00.02%]	40 [00.21%]	6 [00.03%			
VIDEO	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	3 [00.05%]	17 [00.09%]	18 [00.09%			
No Call #	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	2 [00.01%			
Temporary	0 [00.00%]	0 [00.00%]	26 [00.47%]	40 [00.21%]	2 [00.01%			
Customize Copy View Use the following option View the Details	s to create a custo	• • •	ılation report.					
Call numbers in			din the cumm	2m/ (2haya) ?				
Call numbers in  Range(s) displayed in the summary (above)  Range(s) selected (above)  All ranges and prefixes in the collection								
Circulations mad	O Too	At any time  Today  From  Any number of times (all copies)  Less than 1 times.						
That circulated								
Grouped based	on O Call n	umber prefix	?					
	Opewe	O Dewey call number						



©2002-2008 Follett Software Company 6/21/2009 7:42 PM EDT